



# Mese

## mézes

Product	Size	Ingredients for 100 g	Energy	Fat	of which saturated	Carbo-hydrate	of which sugars	Protein	Salt	Allergens
	g		kJ/kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	
<b>Mese Honey linzer semi-covered with cocoa mass</b>	200	<b>wheat flour</b> , cocoa mass (22%) [sugar, fully hydrogenated palm fat, low fat cocoa powder (17%), emulsifiers: lecithins, E492; flavour], palm fat, sugar, honey (3%), <b>whole egg powder</b> , <b>skimmed milk powder</b> , raising agent (E500), salt, clove, flavour, cinnamon, antioxidant (E334), low fat cocoa powder (0,1%).	2112/505	25,5	15,3	59,6	23,5	7,7	0,65	Contains gluten, egg powder and milk powder. It may contain traces of nuts, soy and peanuts.
<b>Mese Honey linzer semi-covered with milk cocoa mass</b>	200	<b>wheat flour</b> , milk cocoa mass (22%) [sugar, fully hydrogenated palm fat, low fat cocoa powder (5,4%), <b>skimmed milk powder</b> (5,1%), <b>whhey powder</b> , emulsifiers: lecithins, E492; flavourig], palm fat, sugar, honey (3%), <b>whole egg powder</b> , <b>skimmed milk powder</b> , raising agent (E500), salt, clove, flavour, cinnamon, antioxidant (E334), low fat cocoa powder (0,1%).	2119/506	25,5	15,4	60,3	24,7	7,6	0,68	Contains gluten, egg powder and milk powder. It may contain traces of nuts, soy and peanuts.
<b>Mese Honey linzer with almond pieces, semi-covered with cocoa mass</b>	200	<b>wheat flour</b> , cocoa coating mass (22%) [sugar, fully hydrogenated palm fat, low fat cocoa powder (17%), emulsifiers (E322, E492), flavour], palm fat, sugar, sliced <b>almond</b> (5%), honey (3%), <b>whole egg powder</b> , <b>skimmed milk powder</b> , raising agent (E500), salt, flavours, clove, cinnamon, antioxidant (E334), low fat cocoa powder.	2149/514	27,6	15,6	56,4	23,9	8,4	0,60	Contains gluten, egg powder, milk powder and almond. It may contain traces of peanuts and soy.
<b>Mese Honey linzer with orange pieces, semi-covered with cocoa mass</b>	200	<b>wheat flour</b> , cocoa coating mass (22%) [sugar, fully hydrogenated palm fat, low fat cocoa powder (17%), emulsifiers (E322, E492), flavour], palm fat, sugar, honey (3%), orange pieces (3%) [fruit puree-concentrates (apple, peach, apricot), concentrated orange juice (5%), fructose glucose syrup, glucose syrup, sugar, <b>wheat fibre</b> , humectant (E422), palm fat, acidity regulator (E330), gelling agent (E440), natural flavour, antioxidant (E300)], candied orange peel pieces (2%) [orange peel (53%), fructose glucose syrup, sugar, antioxidant (E330, <b>sulfur dioxide</b> ), dextrose], whole <b>egg powder</b> , <b>skimmed milk powder</b> , raising agent (E500), flavour, salt, cinnamon, clove, antioxidant (E334), low fat cocoa powder.	2112/505	25,7	15,8	59,4	24,6	7,4	0,60	Contains gluten, egg powder, milk powder and sulphur-dioxide. It may contain traces of nuts, soy and peanuts.